TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ashmead Education, Inc.		05/17/2007	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Corinthian Colleges, Inc.	
Street Address:	6 Hutton Centre Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 400	
City:	Santa Ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92707	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2452629	ASHMEAD COLLEGE AND DESIGN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)712-8460

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310 788-4495

Email: francie.gorowitz@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Francie R. Gorowitz

Address Line 1: 2029 Century Park East

Address Line 2: Suite 2600

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	335099-00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francie R. Gorowitz
Signature:	/Francie R. Gorowitz/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0691

900077184

Date:	05/17/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Ashmead College - Conf. Assignment#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0692

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Ashmead Education, Inc. ("ASSIGNOR"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Washington, whose business address is 6 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 400, Santa Ana, California 92707, adopted and used the mark ASHMEAD COLLEGE and design (the "Mark") and is the owner of United States Reg. US Reg. No. 2452629 for the Mark;

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR was a wholly owned subsidiary of Career Choices, Inc.

WHEREAS, Corinthian Colleges, Inc, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, whose business address is 6 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 400, Santa Ana, California 92707-5764 (ASSIGNEE), purchased all of the assets of Career Choices, Inc., including all right, title, and interest in and to the Mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR confirms that on or about August 1, 2003, it assigned, transferred and delivered to ASSIGNEE, all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill connected with the use of and symbolized by the Mark.

Executed at Santa Ana, California, this \(\frac{1}{2} \) th day of \(\mathbb{N} \) ay 2007.

Ashmead Education, Inc.

Stan A. Mortensen

Senior Vice President and General Counsel

LAX01_31368887_1

RECORDED: 05/17/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003544 FRAME: 0693